TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

RVEDF T V]

CIDYYRINIATL T

INK FOUNTAIN

(WITHOUT PRINT CONTROL SYSTEM)

riar

SECTION

ria B8
SECTIOCN NUMBER

334272 511

118




TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

1287427
(ADYYHIUDARTEL T
INK FOUNTAILN

(WITHOUT PRINT CONTROL SYSTEM)

ey Vg
SECTION

Ty g vES
SECTION NUMBER
Kr—7 ORRERESTRBELTEEFADT, Ly PESTEXLTLEE V.

¥hen ordering items marked ,indicate the set numher
because they are availahle only as a set.

| 5342z 511 |

L &S /SET M WEET PART NAME [TE
W w5 &2/PART M ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁ'/COMPONENT PARTS N 0ty
5322 51 300-1 ToF77-Ata-5- ASSY INK FIRST ROLLER ASSY P
54,111,112
s 5340 51 010-5 1FYH™ ASSY INK FOUNTAIN ASSY e
6,7-,10,11,15,31,32,113,114
5340 51 D42Z-3 I™995 ASSY BUSHING ASSY : 2
27,34
5340 51 080 DAY= ASSY (AW=00%|=) LEVER ASSY{(DARK GRAY) 2
62,63
5340 51 110-1 P7F ASSY SHAFT ASSY 2
95-97,108,109
5340 51 14012 1oF3V78-0-5- ASSY INK DUCTOR ROLLER ASSY 2
87,89
5340 51 2321 )9 ASSY LINK ASSY 2
66,67
5340 51 830-3 TOFYRN,742T720~-5~-ASSY INK FOUNTAIN-,FOUNTAIN ROLLER 2
6,7,10,11,15,31-33,113,114
5340 51 83212 ang9h ASSY BUSHING ASSY 2
27,29
5340 51 840-1 P-L ASSY ARM ASSY 2
23,24
5340 51 860 P-4L ASSY ARM ASSY . e
20,57
5340 51 870-1 #“A ASSY B0OSS ASSY P
25,26
5344 51 810 A7Y2r- ASSY SCREW ASSY 2
4O, 44,45
5344 51 820 P7F ASSY SHAFT ASSY 2
i 44,45,56
= 5344 51 840 Y35k ASSY BRACKET ASSY 2
38,39
5344 51 850-1 559k ASSY BRACKET ASSY 2
39,65
1 5340 51 040-1 W= KNOB 3
1 5344 51 120 W3I= KNOB 1
ANT21Z9h ZND UNIT
3 5290 51 048 Jvguo BLOCK 4
4 5290 51 049 TRAANN R LEAF SPRING 4
5 94670050608 VEYRKYIbF MBX6 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5Xé6 4
6 90730 Ne-h-t*3%5 1.6X5 RIVET 1.6X5 6
7 5340 75 621 2°L=F PLATE 2
& 5340 51 017 12FF30E12o% INK FEED VOLUME CONTROL SCREW 36
9 90510 O0-ijug™ P-6 O~RING P-6 36
* 10 5340 51 011-3 A2FUh“aNA INK FOUNTAIN BASE 2
* 11 5340 51 070-1 AT BLADE 2
12 5340 51 043-2 2%3HYWh BRACKET 2
13 5290 51 047 ARYpw STUD 4
14 5340 51 044-2 72559 BRACKET 2
15 9670082008 YhyykdrbE M8X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M8Xx20 18
16 96700520038 VEYRRSILE M5X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X20 8
17 9660080014 TYF M8 HEXAGON NUT M8 4
18 9670083008 yHYEEa*IbE M8X30 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M8X30 4
19 5290 29 312 Ut~ WASHER 2
v 20 5300 58 144 PR H ] BUSHING 2
w21 9722160008 C-UDo™ (€-16 C-RING C-16 2
22 5340 51 842 ANG =Y SPACER 2
23 90355011 TI0T173%UF HFL1626 ONE WAY CLUTCH HFL1626 2
24 5340 51 841 Pt ARM 2
25 91706 DI9IT173WF HF1616 ONE WAY CLUTCH HF1616 2
26 5340 51 871-1 H“A BOSS . 2

118



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

12F74270
CADHYBOVIATL T
INK FOUNTAIN

(WITHOUT PRINT CONTROL SYSTEM)

7V

SECTION

K7 OBBITEATHBELTCEEEAOT, £y PESTHELLT LS.
Khen ordering items marked % ,indicate the set nemher

because they are available only as a set.

w7V a S

[ 53427 511

SECTION NUMBER

£y L EE /SET N B ET PART NAME ME
N man#®=/PART N ﬁﬁsﬁ/COMPONENT PARTS M Q'ty
27 5290 51 043 JRWL BUSHING 4
29 5340 51 832 Inaol BUSHING 2 }
30 5340 51 016 ceo PIN FAND
31 9642051814 FAar1xo" M5X18 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X18 10
32 9710050008 AYRYSAN R M5 SPRING WASHER M5 26
* 33 5340 51 831-1 JAoFo0-5- FOUNTAIN ROLLER 2
34 5340 51 042-3 7“9l BUSHING 2
35 5290 51 090-1 7527° CLAMP 2
36 9642051014 FAaRJrIY MEX1M0 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X10 14
37 9670051608 yaupkh>ibk M5X16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X16 2
38 5344 51 813 IN35YE BRACKET 2
39 5300 45 243 T BUSHING 4
40 5344 51 811 A2~ SCREW 2
41 5344 51 812 Hi RN - HOLDER 2
42 5300 59 134 FANS - LOCK COLLAR 2
43 9684050508 FARI®™ MS5X5 SET SCREW M5X5 12
44 9410301408 AZ°HDnovEey 3X14 SPRING PIN 3X14 4
45 5512 54 173 TNy GEAR 4
Lo 90688 $5A*2 L8 CONED DISC SPRING L8 [
47 5344 74 218-1 PR LABEL 2
48 9684060808 FARI™ M6X8 SET SCREW M6X3 4
49 9648051214 H53x95% MEX12 SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M5X12 6
50 5344 51 83D JeL-t PLATE s
51 5344 74 214-1 e LABEL 2
572 5344 51 822-1 WIZ KNOB 2
53 5344 74 215-1 RN LABEL P
54 9410302508 AZeyognkEey 3X25 SPRING PIN 3X25 2 .
55 5332 55 409 ANG =Y ' SPACER 2
56 5344 51 821 SP7h SHAFT 2
57 5340 51 850 P=1 ARM 2
58 5521 55 143 PR E] BUSHING 2
59 5521 55 142 wr bk BOLT 2
60 9710060008 AvREY AN R M6 SPRING WASHER Mé 2
61 9660060014 T9F M6 HEXAGON NUT Mé 2
* 62 5340 51 093-1 LA™ -~ LEVER 2
* 63 5340 51 094-1 WIZARN=FT%-) KNOB(DARK GRAY) 2
64 5322 53 331 Eeo PIN 4
65 5344 51 814-1 INS5YE BRACKET 2
66 5290 21 212 JWUI1 BUSHING 4
67 5340 5171 2372 oo LINK 2
68 5327 51 180-1 VS5 BRACKET 2
69 5290 21 521 ATy on SPRING 2
70 5300 51 160 739F CLUTCH 2
71 9721070008 E~-N22Y E-7 E-RING E-7 4
72 5327 51 183 Hoz LINK 2
73 9721040008 E-Y22" E-4 E-RING E-4 <]
74 5290 21 1672 AT DTN SPRING 2
75 9716050014 Loywhv M5 PLAIN WASHER M5 6
76 5327 51 182 | ] PIN 2
77 90628 AFUICLE®L SSP-4 SNAP PIN SSP-4 2
78 97606-1 YL AS-03A 115V SOLENOID AS~03A 115V 2
79 9642040814 FARI2I™ M4X8 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M&4XS8 8
80 5290 51 135 ho- COLLAR 4
81 5290 51 133 AJC Do SPRING 2
82 5330 51 132 29F LATCH 4
83 5430 51 537 Couvhvr PLAIN WASHER 4
84 5340 51 136-1 AT - STAY 2
85 5340 51 131 P-4 ARM 4
86 90627 G~U2® G-7 G-RING G-7 4

120



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

12373270
(129YHRINIATL T2
INK FOUNTAIN

(WITHOUT PRINT CONTROL SYSTEM)

TV g
SECTION

K77 ORDRBRFCRBELCEILEAODT, ¥ FEFTAEXLTLEEL,

¥hen ordering items marked % ,indicate the set number

because they are available only as a set.

Y e vES

53427 511

SECTION NUMBER

N  EorE5/SET Tn
0L mE&S/PART M

)

i)
#ES/ COMPONENT PARTS

PART NAME
Mo

Q'ty

87 90331

Hv =AY PYSIY 607DD

BALL BEARING 607DD

88 5340 51 142

FAA

SHAFT

89 5340 51 140

13N TR-0=-5- INK DUCTOR ROLLER
90 9660040014 TUE Mé& HEXAGON NUT M4
91 9710040008 NANRYNHANR M4 SPRING WASHER M4
92 5290 51.134 Ao nan SPRING
93 9648051614 ¥2223% M5X16 SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M3X16
94 5290 29 220-1 7%Ug1 BUSHING
95 5290 51 120-3 Lna¥- LEVER
96 9411402500 T-N°=~E°2 4X25 TAPER PIN 4X25
97 5330 51 111 Yr7h SHAFT
98 5290 37 433 N zxhs SPRING STUD
99 5290 51 123-1  R7°4yg™ SPRING
100 5290 51 122 £ew PIN

101 90200

RS =LANPYIIN 60722

BALL BEARING 607VZ7

102 9660050014

JYF M5

HEXAGON NUT M5

103 5330 29 314 PAKS - LOCK COLLAR
104 9670062008 Y5YbrHsribh M6X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X20
105 5330 51 112-3 P-4 " ARM
106 9680051808 PARD™ M5X18 SET SCREW M5X18
107 5290 29 222-1  2%931 BUSHING
108 5340 51 150 =4 ARM
109 9410402008 AZeynovneEey 4X20 SPRING PIN 4X20
110 5340 51 313-1 %932 BUSHING
111 5322 51 310-1 12%77-Atg-3- INK FIRST ROLLER
112 5290 51 312 7 GEAR
*113 5340 51 D12-3 A12FUK™MYI13H INK FOUNTAIN SIDE PLATE
TFYHEN Y213 INK FOUNTAIN SIDE PLATE

¥/k114 5340 51 013-3

PRI PRI B | B PO PO P B[R O M2 P D9 P2 M P N2 PO B | P G| 00 M| ] B~

121





